- 1 -
S7A801830M
S7A803630M
        Rev. 1.1  Feb. 2017
  256Kx36 & 512Kx18 Sync-Pipelined Burst SRAM
     256Kx36 & 512Kx18 Sync-Pipelined Burst SRAM
S7A803630M
S7A801830M

Operating Current ICC 160 160 mA
Standby Current ISB2 30 30 mA
9Mb Synchronous Pipelined Burst SRAM Ordering Information
Org. VDD (V) Speed (ns) Access Time (ns) Part Number RoHS Avail.
512Kx18
1.8 4.0 3.0 S7A801830M-PC(I)25 O
3.3/2.5 4.0 2.6 S7A801830M-PC(I)25 O
256Kx36
1.8 4.0 3.0 S7A803630M-PC(I)25 O
3.3/2.5 4.0 2.6 S7A803630M-PC(I)25 O
Note 1. P [Pakage type] : P - Pb Free
        2. C(I) [Operating Temperature] : C-Commertial, I-Industrial
- 4 -
S7A801830M
S7A803630M
        Rev. 1.1  Feb. 2017
  256Kx36 & 512Kx18 Sync-Pipelined Burst SRAM
Logic Block Diagram - S7A801830M (512K x 18)
Logic Block Diagram - S7A803630M (256K x 36)
CLK
LBO
ADV
ADSC